
CADDY 50

900 kN

64

50 mm

0/500 mm

6 m

16 KW

4 700 kg

F205

TECHNICAL DATA

TYPE

NOMINAL CAPACITY

STROKING RATE

Max. BARRE SECTION

MOTOR

DIMENSIONS                             WIDTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

BILLET LENGHT

BARRE LENGHT

APPROX WEIGHT

BILLET SHEAR

PEDDINGHAUS

CADDY 50
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